

SL. No.	SDB	SL. NO	SL. No.	Description	Unit	NOS	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT (In Rs.)
	New			Brick Bat								
				Supplying, Filling, Spreading & Compacting of Brick Bats at work Site								
				On Flankout	Cum	8.00	2.500	1.000		20.000		
				Net Brick Bats Qty						20.000	1,717.670	34,353.00
	New			Sand Bag								
				Providing, Supplying and laying Empty Cement Bags including filling, stocking, laying and placing at worksite all complete job as per specification and direction of E/L.	Cum	2.000	8.000	0.600	2.500	24.000	33.77	810.396
B) SUB TOTAL OF CRUST =												
TOTAL COST OF PAVEMENT IN RS. (A+B+C+D) =												
												67,287.40
												66,621.40
												810.396

JE
16/9/21

AE
16.09.21

EE
16/9/21

90293.00

GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST FOR MAINTENANCE OF ROAD

NAME OF ROAD :

Delhua More To Mahadalit Tola

DISTRICT
BLOCK

Rohtas
Kochas

DIVISION

Sasaram-1

LENGTH OF CONSTRUCTION ROAD

0.008 km

SL No.	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (LAKHS)
PART-A	INITIAL RECTIFICATION INCLUDING SURFACE RENEWAL	0.237
1	EARTHWORK	0.107
2	GSB GR-II	0.215
3	HUME PIPE CULVERT	0.000
4	WBM GRADE III	0.000
5	BRICK BAT	0.344
6	Sand Bag	0.008
	SUB TOTAL OF INITIAL RECTIFICATION INCLUDING SURFACE RENEWAL =	0.673
	SUB TOTAL(A) =	0.673
	12 % GST (B)	0.081
	1% LABOUR CESS ©	0.007
	TOTAL COST OF PROJECT (including GST & Labour Cess) IN LACS =	0.760

JE 16/11/21

AE 16.09.21

20/10/21

Checked
90/11/21
EE RWD
Sasaram 2

M/R UNDER 3054

GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST

Block:- Kochas

District:- Rohtas

Construction Length of Road:-- 0.008 KM

Name of Road:--

Delhua More To Mahadalit Tola

SL. No.	Item of Work	Amount
A	TOTAL COST OF CONSTRUCTION	: 0.903 -0.673 Lacs
	GST @12%	0.108 0.081 Lacs
	LABOUR CESS @1%	0.009 -0.007 Lacs
	SUB TOTAL	1.02 0.760 Lacs
	TOTAL	1.02 -0.760 Lacs
	TOTAL (A)	1.02 -0.760 Lacs
	TOTAL PROJECT COST (A+B)	0.760 Lacs
		1.02 Lacs

[Signature]
16/9/24
Junior Engineer

[Signature]
16.09.24
Asstt. Engineer

[Signature]
16/9/24
Executive Engineer

SE
RWD

DETAILED ESTIMATE

[illegible]

SL No.	SDB	SL NO	DESCRIPTION	Unit	NOS	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT (in Rs.)
		New	Sub Head : PAVEMENT LAYERS - GSB & WBM ITEMS								
		(ii)	Granular Sub-base with Well Graded Material (Table 400.1)								
			(By mix in place method) For Grading II Material								
			Protection work on slope of road with GSB-II filled in empty cement bag.								
			On Plankout Cum	1.00	8.00	4.050	0.200	6.480			
			Net GSB qty						6.480	3,311.450	21,458.00